Victor Woods
Summary Report

Term : Fall 2024 Semester

Quantitative

Course Sections

WLDG 1425 (225C3):
WLDG-1425-225C3

WLDG 1425 (301C3):
WLDG-1425-301C3 /
WLDG 1430 (301C3):
WLDG-1430-301C3 /
WLDG 1457 (301C3):
WLDG-1457-301C3

WLDG 1425 (311C3):
WLDG-1425-311C3 /
WLDG 1430 (311C3):
WLDG-1430-311C3 /
WLDG 1457 (311C3):
WLDG-1457-311C3

WLDG 1434 (103C3):
WLDG-1434-103C3 /
WLDG 2451 (103C3):
WLDG-2451-103C3

WLDG 1435 (104C3):
WLDG-1435-104C3 /
WLDG 2406 (104C3):
WLDG-2406-104C3 /
WLDG 2453 (104C3):
WLDG-2453-104C3

Overall

Key

Enrolled Responded Response

Students Students

9 1
17 0
14 0
11 0
10 0

61 1

Rates

11.11%

0%

0%

0%

0%

1.64%
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